Te Puni Kokiri
Paengawhawha 2024 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

02/04/2024

03/04/2024

04/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/04/2024

04/04/2024

05/04/2024

05/04/2024

05/04/2024
08/04/2024

08/04/2024

08/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024
10/04/2024
11/04/2024

11/04/2024

Aide Memoire

Briefing

Briefing
Briefing

Briefing

Weekly Report

Advice

Briefing

Briefing

Briefing

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Briefing

Briefing
Event Brief

Advice

Briefing

48408

48318

48337
48410
48409

48397

48374

48373

48436
48400

48390

48438

48440

48451

48379
48442
48460

48459

Te Taura Whiri i Te Reo Maori, meeting
Wednesday 4 April 2024

Wairoa-Waikaremoana Maori Trust Board -
Appointment of Returning Officer

Enabling Maori economic development
Waitangi Tribunal Appointments

Monitoring the Adequacy of Services in
Meeting Maori Needs

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week
commencing 08/04/24

Meeting with US Ambassador to NZ - 9
April 2024

Te Kaitaonga Haere | Progressive
Procurement

Te Tautuhi-6-Rongo Guidance

Appointments to the Maori Land Court
Rules Committee

Maori Affairs Select Committee Annual
Review of Te Puni Kokiri 2022/23
responses to post hearing questions

Lead NICF Ministers, meeting 9 April 2024

Meeting with Chief Judge Caren Fox -
Thursday 11 April

Maori Land Court Deputy Chief Judge
Interview Panel report

Te Maori Manaaki Trust Appointments
PukeAute Papakainga Housing Expo

Fiscal Sustainability Programme — Budget
2024 (A3)

Release of research report: Analysis of
District Plan Papakainga Rules



Te Puni Kokiri
Paengawhawha 2024 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

12/04/2024  Briefing 48310 Government priorities and outcomes for
Maori

12/04/2024  Briefing 48439 Draft Estimates of Appropriations 2024/25
and Draft Supplementary Estimates of
Appropriations 2023/24

12/04/2024  Aide Memoire 48457 Te Rananga 6 Ngati Whatua Elections

12/04/2024  Weekly Report 48427 Weekly Report to the Minister for the week
commencing 15/04/2024

16/04/2024  Briefing 47982 Te Puia New Zealand Maori Arts and
Crafts Institute (NZMACI) Management Ltd
reappointment

16/04/2024  Aide Memoire 48447 Draft proposal of Dates for the Ministerial
Accord Fora in 2024

17/04/2024  Briefing 48461 Judge Maori Land Court Interview Panel
report

17/04/2024  Briefing 48446 Withheld

18/04/2024  Briefing 48464 Maori Access to Capital Release of

Tagged Contingency

18/04/2024  Briefing 48483 2024/25 Estimates Examination for Vote
Maori Development

18/04/2024  Advice 48493 Regional Profiles: Te Tai Hauauru, Te
Waipounamu, Waikato-Waiariki

18/04/2024  Weekly Report 48453 Weekly Report to the Minister for the week
commencing 22/04/24

19/04/2024  Briefing 48415 Options on potential review of investment
in Maori Language Entities

19/04/2024  Aide Memoire 48475 Te Puni Kokiri Investment Funds Update
for Quarter Three 2023/24

22/04/2024  Briefing 48425 Pou Tahua - National Iwi Chairs Forum in
May 2024
23/04/2024  Advice 48536 Advice on Waitangi Tribunal

reappointments

23/04/2024  Advice 48495 Regional Profile: Te Tai Tokerau



Te Puni Kokiri
Paengawhawha 2024 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

24/04/2024
24/04/2024

24/04/2024
24/04/2024

26/04/2024

26/04/2024

26/04/2024

26/04/2024

30/04/2024

30/04/2024

Aide Memoire

Briefing

Aide Memoire

Weekly Report

Advice

Briefing

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

48507
48546

48540
48499

48554

48217

48550

48544

48481

48467

Deep Dive — Modernising Legislation

Fiscally Neutral Adjustment Vote Maori
Development

Update on Te Puni Kokiri change process

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week
commencing 29/04/2024

United Nations Declaration on the Rights of
Indigenous Peoples (UNDRIP) key
messages

Scoping a review of the Waitangi Tribunal
Legislation

Talking Points: World Intellectual Property
Organisation Diplomatic Conference
Negotiating Mandate — ECO Cabinet
Committee

Maori Language Entities Investment
Review: A3

Family Violence and Sexual Violence
Ministerial Group, meeting 2 May 2024

Ministerial Group on the Crown Response
to the Abuse in Care Inquiry

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles
based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official
Information Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.



