Te Puni Kōkiri Paengawhāwhā 2024 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Māori Development

Date	Туре	TPK Ref	Title
02/04/2024	Aide Memoire	48408	Te Taura Whiri i Te Reo Māori, meeting Wednesday 4 April 2024
03/04/2024	Briefing	48318	Wairoa-Waikaremoana Māori Trust Board - Appointment of Returning Officer
04/04/2024	Briefing	48337	Enabling Māori economic development
04/04/2024	Briefing	48410	Waitangi Tribunal Appointments
04/04/2024	Briefing	48409	Monitoring the Adequacy of Services in Meeting Māori Needs
04/04/2024	Weekly Report	48397	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 08/04/24
05/04/2024	Advice	48374	Meeting with US Ambassador to NZ - 9 April 2024
05/04/2024	Briefing	48373	Te Kaitaonga Haere Progressive Procurement
05/04/2024	Briefing	48436	Te Tautuhi-ō-Rongo Guidance
08/04/2024	Briefing	48400	Appointments to the Māori Land Court Rules Committee
08/04/2024	Aide Memoire	48390	Māori Affairs Select Committee Annual Review of Te Puni Kōkiri 2022/23 responses to post hearing questions
08/04/2024	Aide Memoire	48438	Lead NICF Ministers, meeting 9 April 2024
10/04/2024	Aide Memoire	48440	Meeting with Chief Judge Caren Fox - Thursday 11 April
10/04/2024	Briefing	48451	Maori Land Court Deputy Chief Judge Interview Panel report
10/04/2024	Briefing	48379	Te Māori Manaaki Trust Appointments
10/04/2024	Event Brief	48442	PukeAute Papakāinga Housing Expo
11/04/2024	Advice	48460	Fiscal Sustainability Programme – Budget 2024 (A3)
11/04/2024	Briefing	48459	Release of research report: Analysis of District Plan Papakāinga Rules

Te Puni Kōkiri Paengawhāwhā 2024 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Māori Development

Date	Туре	TPK Ref	Title
12/04/2024	Briefing	48310	Government priorities and outcomes for Māori
12/04/2024	Briefing	48439	Draft Estimates of Appropriations 2024/25 and Draft Supplementary Estimates of Appropriations 2023/24
12/04/2024	Aide Memoire	48457	Te Rūnanga ō Ngāti Whātua Elections
12/04/2024	Weekly Report	48427	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 15/04/2024
16/04/2024	Briefing	47982	Te Puia New Zealand Māori Arts and Crafts Institute (NZMACI) Management Ltd reappointment
16/04/2024	Aide Memoire	48447	Draft proposal of Dates for the Ministerial Accord Fora in 2024
17/04/2024	Briefing	48461	Judge Māori Land Court Interview Panel report
17/04/2024	Briefing	48446	Withheld
18/04/2024	Briefing	48464	Māori Access to Capital Release of Tagged Contingency
18/04/2024	Briefing	48483	2024/25 Estimates Examination for Vote Māori Development
18/04/2024	Advice	48493	Regional Profiles: Te Tai Hauāuru, Te Waipounamu, Waikato-Waiariki
18/04/2024	Weekly Report	48453	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 22/04/24
19/04/2024	Briefing	48415	Options on potential review of investment in Māori Language Entities
19/04/2024	Aide Memoire	48475	Te Puni Kōkiri Investment Funds Update for Quarter Three 2023/24
22/04/2024	Briefing	48425	Pou Tahua - National Iwi Chairs Forum in May 2024
23/04/2024	Advice	48536	Advice on Waitangi Tribunal reappointments
23/04/2024	Advice	48495	Regional Profile: Te Tai Tokerau

Te Puni Kōkiri Paengawhāwhā 2024 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Māori Development

Date	Туре	TPK Ref	Title
24/04/2024	Aide Memoire	48507	Deep Dive – Modernising Legislation
24/04/2024	Briefing	48546	Fiscally Neutral Adjustment Vote Māori Development
24/04/2024	Aide Memoire	48540	Update on Te Puni Kōkiri change process
24/04/2024	Weekly Report	48499	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 29/04/2024
26/04/2024	Advice	48554	United Nations Declaration on the Rights of Indigenous Peoples (UNDRIP) key messages
26/04/2024	Briefing	48217	Scoping a review of the Waitangi Tribunal Legislation
26/04/2024	Aide Memoire	48550	Talking Points: World Intellectual Property Organisation Diplomatic Conference Negotiating Mandate – ECO Cabinet Committee
26/04/2024	Aide Memoire	48544	Māori Language Entities Investment Review: A3
30/04/2024	Aide Memoire	48481	Family Violence and Sexual Violence Ministerial Group, meeting 2 May 2024
30/04/2024	Aide Memoire	48467	Ministerial Group on the Crown Response to the Abuse in Care Inquiry

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.